
Conseil de préfecture (Salle des conseils)
Published on Collège Notre-Dame de Jamhour- الجمهور دةّسي مدرسة (http://www.ndj.edu.lb)

     Date: Monday, 24 September, 2018 - 08:15 to 10:15
Monday, 1 October, 2018 - 08:15 to 10:15
Monday, 8 October, 2018 - 08:15 to 10:15
Monday, 15 October, 2018 - 08:15 to 10:15
Monday, 22 October, 2018 - 08:15 to 10:15
Monday, 29 October, 2018 - 08:15 to 10:15
Monday, 5 November, 2018 - 08:15 to 10:15
Monday, 12 November, 2018 - 08:15 to 10:15
Monday, 19 November, 2018 - 08:15 to 10:15
Monday, 26 November, 2018 - 08:15 to 10:15
Monday, 3 December, 2018 - 08:15 to 10:15
Monday, 10 December, 2018 - 08:15 to 10:15
Monday, 17 December, 2018 - 08:15 to 10:15
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